ENDURO METALS CORP.

ENDURO METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA29279W3003

Overview

2024/05/17 16:03:09

Price
0.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

2.94% (0.01)

ISIN CA29279W3003
Symbol ENDR
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.33 CAD (3,000)
0.35 CAD (500)
0.345 CAD
0.35 CAD
0.345 CAD
0.34 CAD
0.349 CAD
20,000
6,980.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29279W3003&ID_NOTATION=299874076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f414c148ae81824c9cf02e67392b7c54b9e1b8b08201e61e1a7c2f8fc0e87df3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22b5cad147d81b043&time=1716058001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dc7114d6dc3c2abe94250565641b58e37e68cbaa1ee09dc5af9ee6930a30827&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67b9d15f7b49b509b&time=1716058001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9b1434b38af4c2958af68dfae88bcd524b67820ddb394463db28c62c8666f9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ecf82088ddad7cb13&time=1716058001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=759055a6d8bdfd18bd90ba2d57f03621d9e8ae9c2a6d21fb9082b83f5e638627&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed10e1a679bd11969&time=1716058001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=885c498ff4a9d58d602bd2ab5afb7ba04dd63a9823a91aac8725f6be3fd73b7e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dca2b14714c712078&time=1716058001&tool=RSC

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 16:03:09

Price
0.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.94% (0.01)

ISIN CA29279W3003
Symbol ENDR
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.33 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.35 CAD (500)
Open 0.345 CAD
High 0.35 CAD
Low 0.345 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.34 CAD
VWAP 0.349 CAD
Volume (pcs) 20,000
Trading volume 6,980.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 16,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.00% -60.00% -83.41%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.51 -1.71
Beta 2.09 0.30 0.64
Volatility 111.36  109.66  89.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.29 CAD (53,538
0.30 CAD (32,507
0.29 CAD (24,489
0.49 CAD (19,768
0.36 CAD (2024/04/09
0.24 CAD (2024/03/04
1.00 CAD (2023/06/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.24 CAD (2024/03/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/05/ 16:03 0.35 CAD 0.01 2
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 18:59 0.218 EUR 0.00 9
17
Frankfurt 2023/12/ 08:13 0.018 EUR 0.00 1
22
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:00 0.224 EUR 0.00 1
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:16 0.22USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=299874076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3704407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253258533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445074861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63593674

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63593674

ENDURO METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Enduro

Company Profile

Contact Details
ENDURO METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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